SC Concrete

4210 Delta ST
Manitowoc WI 54220
(920) 323-4583
tj@seiler.us

Name / Address

City of Manitowoc
900 Quay ST
Manitowoc, WI 54220

19-0355

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

3/26/2019

2366

Description

Qty

Total

Estimate for Walkway and Slab at Washington Park

15'x6', Walkway, and 30'x50" slab 5" thick , reinforced with 1/2" Rebar
1590 total sqft
We will: Excavate concrete, asphalt, grass area as needed and haul away
: Supply and place 4" of gravel fill and compact
: Form, Setup, Pour and Finish concrete
: Lastly saw cut, Place topsoil around new concrete and seed

Cubic yards of concrete

Cubic yards of Gravel fill about 4" under concrete
1/2" Rebar

Concrete cure and sealer

Labor in total man hours

26
20
89

105

3,146.00
400.00
645.25
125.00

5,460.00

If Estimate is accepted please sign and return one copy:

X

Total

$9,776.25

Terms:
50% Down On Site preparation
Balance Due Upon Completion




