SC Concrete

4210 Delta ST Manitowoc WI 54220 (920) 323-4583 tj@seiler.us

1	9 -	0	3	5	5	Estimate
---	-----	---	---	---	---	----------

Date	Estimate #	
3/26/2019	2366	

Name / Address	
City of Manitowoc 900 Quay ST Manitowoc, WI 54220	

Description	Qty	Total
Estimate for Walkway and Slab at Washington Park		
15'x6', Walkway, and 30'x50' slab 5" thick, reinforced with 1/2" Rebar 1590 total sqft We will: Excavate concrete, asphalt, grass area as needed and haul away : Supply and place 4" of gravel fill and compact : Form, Setup, Pour and Finish concrete : Lastly saw cut, Place topsoil around new concrete and seed		·
Cubic yards of concrete Cubic yards of Gravel fill about 4" under concrete 1/2" Rebar Concrete cure and sealer Labor in total man hours	26 20 89 5 105	3,146.00 400.00 645.25 125.00 5,460.00
		:

If Estimate is accepted please sign and return one copy:	Total	\$9,776.25
X		

Terms:
50% Down On Site preparation
Balance Due Upon Completion